MAG SILVER CORP

MAG SILVER CORP

ISIN: CA55903Q1046

Overview

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
14.00 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

5.42% (0.72)

ISIN CA55903Q1046
Symbol MAG
Exchange NYSE MKT
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,325 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

13.67 USD (600)
14.00 USD (100)
13.48 USD
14.04 USD
13.25 USD
13.28 USD
13.981166 USD
743,655
10,299,220.39
6,801

WKN: 55903Q104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA55903Q1046&ID_NOTATION=18418797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=930d274446487d89c5bf073355f1ef00da4e51fcc22879a1fd3e79dfee681c61&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c65c5d869d5e35301&time=1721309418&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11619c26fd739e0914017e9520106916f002744cac1cd3a9cd9e226590553e0e&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4fcca49249f919110&time=1721309418&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f5adb60a8479a82170ffea67d66b0a5950eeeb99d6f57b9bc8f993e48e65715&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=20bcb93edd400af3c&time=1721309418&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bac38321534d323a97bb1ed565141b77e99baae466393725973cb183b381dfaa&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a053304fa9790bf0&time=1721309418&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ff17d8f72f9c949ab84f98311ed47173761e59468d5bf80ae37d0fd2e02fdea&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7c5b13e2bf34be3ce&time=1721309418&tool=RSC

MAG SILVER CORP

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
14.00 USD

Difference (] 5.42% (0.72)

General attributes

ISIN CA55903Q1046
Symbol MAG
Exchange NYSE MKT
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,325 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.67 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 14.00 USD (100)
Open 13.48 USD
High 14.04 USD
Low 13.25 USD
Close (prev. day) 13.28 USD
VWAP 13.981166 USD
Volume (pcs) 743,655
Trading volume 10,299,220.39
Number of trades 6,801
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +48.94% +23.13% -25.09%
Perf (abs.) +4.60 +2.63 -4.69
Beta 244 2.10 1.83
Volatility  46.51 45.85 50.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MAG SILVER CORP

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
17
Toronto Stock 2024/07/
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/07/
17
NYSE MKT 2024/07/
16
Munich 2024/07/

Time Price

14:47 12.68 EUR
22:00 19.17 CAD
09:29 12.59 EUR
22:00 14.00 USD

08:05 12.52 EUR

5Y

13.54 USD (710,623
12.53 USD (585,517
11.68 USD (850,293

10.97 USD (728,134

8.20 USD (2024/03/01
14.30 USD (2024/05/20
8.20 USD (2024/03/01

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

4.35

0.00

10.30

0.00

)
)
)
)
14.30 USD (2024/05/20)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
2

1,166

6,801
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18418797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30534761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19596893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19596893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27086926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19650619

MAG SILVER CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/
21

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

15:32 19.40 CAD 0.00

08:14 12.46 EUR 0.00

12:31 12.49 EUR 0.00

14:00 12.67 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8123048
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8209334

MAG SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MAG SILVER CORT

Contact Details
MAG SILVER CORP

Bentall Tower 5 Suite 328 550 Burrard Street
- V6C 2B5 Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 630 1399
Fax: +1 604 484 4710
E-mail: info@magsilver.com
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mailto:info@magsilver.com
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